COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE TRADITION SA

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE TRADITION SA

ISIN: CH0001625810

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
1.05 CHF

Difference

© -23.36%(-0.32)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0001625810

CIE

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

0 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.90 CHF (3,320)
1.32 CHF (2,977)
1.00 CHF

1.05 CHF

1.00 CHF

1.37 CHF
1.048294 CHF
7,281

7,632.63

6

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

162581
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001625810&ID_NOTATION=35705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001625810&ID_NOTATION=35705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=294d6b318e9fe1c856a66336515133840fcd5b80b22a4afefa6d3275059954fb&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5160db0187d742e6&time=1714328658&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=754b75b915a6ab7938e29dc8d51f413786c1d8638832d08e8c31bb843c5fa7e7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fb3b944d8aba784e&time=1714328658&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0796483924eb6b6c0881a40261afd6e4da2c84780cb19a4319ff58f35bb730cf&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd06b4d8ddadb0675&time=1714328658&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbaa8e750ed5b057bdfe331a295903f0ca72393b5732889e0fb648a9fa1e9534&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44b12e4f3d7572330&time=1714328658&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bebfccf3d4c97e1f18d8febd112b01216308593550596e066cf0a18ab137db9c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5c33e312f2cfc9b8&time=1714328658&tool=RSC

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE TRADITION SA

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
1.05 CHF

Difference © -23.36%(-0.32)

General attributes

ISIN CH0001625810
Symbol CIE
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.90 CHF (3,320)
Ask (Ask size) 1.32 CHF (2,977)
Open 1.00 CHF
High 1.05 CHF
Low 1.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.37 CHF
VWAP 1.048294 CHF
Volume (pcs) 7,281
Trading volume 7,632.63
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -50.00% -60.23% -67.39%
Perf (abs.) -1.05 -1.59 -2.17
Beta -3.05 0.93 -0.82

Volatility 140.05 135.15  146.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.25 CHF (3,094)

1.41 CHF (942)

1.51 CHF (541

1.89 CHF (351

1.89 CHF (2024/01/04
1.00 CHF (2024/04/26
2.84 CHF (2023/07/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
1.00 CHF (2024/04/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 1.05 CHF 0.01 6
26

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04 3.80 CHF 0.00
Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203589

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE TRADITION SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CIl Com

Contact Details
ClI COM SA

22, rue du Nant - 1207 Genf
Telefon: +41-22-737-40-00
Fax: +41-22-737-40-09
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Laurence Member of the
Dumeénil administrative board

Michel Réthoret Member of the
administrative board

Valérie Gimond- Chairman of the
Duménil administrative boar
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